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AEA Executive Board 2010-2011
NAME ROLE SCHOOL PHONEFAX
Jim Lepley President AEA Office 274-0536 258-0751

Troy Carlock VP 
Communications West High 742-2500 742-2525

Corey Aist VP Programs Polaris K-12 742-8700 742-8777

Mike Scott Treasurer East High 742-2100 742-2134

Renee Rindone Secretary Mirror Lake 742-3500 742-3545

Clara Amidon At-Large 
Director

AK Native 
Charter

742-1370 742-1373

Daniel Griswold At-Large 
Director East High 742-2100 742-2134

Gina Ireland-
Kelly

At-Large 
Director West High 742-2500 742-2525
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Lisa Johnson At-Large 
Director Tudor 742-1050 742-1066

Christi Sitz At-Large 
Director Wonder Park 337-1569 337-2046

Renee Wade At-Large 
Director Mt. Spurr 742-0200 742-0215

Susie Butler-
Smith

Region VI 
Director East High 742-2100 742-2134

Jessica Cook Region VI 
Director Alpenglow 742-3300 742-3348

Andy Holleman Region VI 
Director Goldenview 348-8626 742-8273

Richard Lum Region VI 
Director Ravenwood 742-3250 742-3260

Marilyn Pillifant Region VI 
Director Chinook 742-6700 742-6722

Janet Rozema Region VI 
Director Ocean View 742-5850 742-5885

Donna Williams Region VI 
Director Wonder Park 337-1569 337-2046

Jerry Tennyson Region VI 
Director College Gate 742-1500 742-1515

ASD School Board Members
Where to sign up to testify::
http://www.asdk12.org/school_board/
members.asp
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Gretchen Guess, President
Seat D through April 2014 (first term)
Phone: 742-1101 ext. 1 
P.O. Box 91437
Anchorage, AK 99509
guess_gretchen@asdk12.org

Jeannie Mackie, Vice President
Seat B through April 2013 (second term) 
Phone: 742-1101 ext. 2
444 Orchid Circle
Anchorage, AK 99515
E-mail: mackie_jeannie@asdk12.org

Jeff Friedman, Clerk
Seat F through April 2012 (third term) 
Phone: 742-1101 ext. 4
1534 D Street
Anchorage, AK 99501
E-mail: friedman_jeff@asdk12.org
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Kathleen Plunkett, Treasurer
Seat E through April 2012 (first term) 
Phone: 742-1101 ext. 3
4828 E. 5th Ave.
Anchorage, AK 99508
E-mail: plunkett_kathleen@asdk12.org

Crystal Kennedy
Seat G through April 2012 (third term) 
Phone: 742-1101 ext. 5
20040 New England Dr. 
Eagle River, AK 99577 
E-mail: kennedy_crystal@asdk12.org

Pat Higgins
Seat C through April 2014 (second term) 
Phone: 742-1101 ext. 6
9140 Granite Place
Anchorage, AK 99507
E-mail: higgins_pat@asdk12.org
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Don Smith
Seat A through April 2013 (first term) 
Phone: 742-1101 ext. 7
2121 Tudor Hills Court
Anchorage, AK 99507 
E-mail: smith_don@asdk12.org

Carol Comeau, Superintendent
Phone: 907-742-4312 Fax: 907-742-4318 
5530 E Northern Lights Blvd 
Anchorage, AK 99504-3135
E-mail: comeau_carol@asdk12.org

Mayor's Office- Dan Sullivan
632 W 6th Avenue, Suite 840, Anchorage, AK 99501

907 343-7100
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